
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

105 
206 
245 
534 
139 
72 
133 
11 
220 
454 
110 
233 
252 

Name 

RICARDO SILVA 

LUíS PINTO JR 

BRUNO FREITAS 

JOSé  FERREIRA 

DAVID PINTO 

BALLAS JR 

ANTóNIO NOBRE 

CARLOS CUNHA 

MANUEL P MOURA 

VíTOR JORGE FRANCISCO CORREIA 

DIOGO ANDRé MACHADO OLIVEIRA 

JOSé  ARMINDO  MARQUES DA SILVA 

MANUEL ALBUQUERQUE 

Team 

BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA 

LPINTO 101 RACING TEAM 

PADARIA FREITAS/LCMOTOS/MOTO3TEMPOS 

MOTO 3 TEMPOS/ TELEFINA 

TEAM DAPIRACING MOTOS 

MOTO PENEDO/BORILLI/SHERCO PORTUGAL 

EXOTIK EVOLUTION / SHERCO PORTUGAL 

CARLOSCUNHAPAVIMENTOS 

OLIVEIRA RACING TEAM 

MC WORK - GóIS MOTO CLUBE - MOTOPRO 

CASTANHO LENDáRIO/STRESSEXTREME 

MOTODREAMS 

R1.  

17 
20 
11 
15 

9 
10 

7 
8 

13 
5 
6 
4 
3 

R1  

20 
10 
17 
13 
15 
11 

9 
7 
0 
8 
6 
5 
4 

R3 

17 
20 
15 

6 
10 
13 
11 

8 
9 
7 
5 
4 
3 

T o ta l  p o ints 
54 
50 
43 
34 
34 
34 
27 
23 
22 
20 
17 
13 
10 

R3. 
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CNSE 2023 
OPEN 

OPEN FINAL 

Agueda 0,700 km 


